Printed from Cyber Cat - STI GA
Section: 420T TRACK DRI VE

/TIGR
317A



Printed from Cyber Cat - STI GA

Section: 420T TRACK DRI VE

Pos. Quantity

Spare part No Description Kit Notes
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9988- 3619- 16
9599- 0054- 02
1812-0851-01
1812-1123-01
9795- 3631- 02
1812-0901-01
9988- 3519- 16
1812-0850- 01
9743-3521- 32
9795- 3531-02
9699- 0104- 02
9652- 0015- 04
1812-0852-01
1812-0911-01
1812-0958-01
1812-1112-01
1812-0907-01
1812-0939-01
1812-0884-01
1812-0938-01
1812-0922-01
1812-1114-01
1812-0937-01
9683- 0030- 02

Screw

Cotter pin

Bot t om panel
Mounti ng bracket
Nut

Track support frane
Screw

Beari ng

Nut

Nut

Washer

Ret ai ni ng ring
Foot peda

Spring

Rol |l pin

Shaf t

Bol t

Sel f | ocking pin
Track

I dl er wheel
Spacer

Bol t

Track drive whee
Lock washer

:
2
.

N\

N2

YN
(N
&)
=/
)

— ~
V=)
W%
§f§j;i7
S



